
 
2025-2026​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ All Club Times are 3:15-4:00 

 
 

SCA (Thursdays) 
Estes & Dabney 

●​ September 5 
●​ October 2,16, 17 
●​ November 6, 13, 20 
●​ December 1-3, 18 
●​ January 8, 15, 23 
●​ February 12 
●​ March 5 
●​ April 7 
●​ May  
●​ June 4 

Yearbook (Various Days) 
Bowman 

●​ Thursday, September 25 (Returning 
Students Only) 

●​ Thursday, October 23 
●​ Thursday, November 20 
●​ Thursday, December 11 
●​ Monday, January 19 
●​ Monday, February 2 
●​ Monday, February 23 
●​ Monday, March 16 
●​ Friday, March 20 (must buy out) 
●​ Friday, April 10 (must buy out) 
●​ Monday, April 20 
●​ Friday, May 1 (must buy out) 
●​ Monday, May 11 
●​ Friday, May 15 

iCode (Tuesdays)  
Buckles 

●​ Grades 8-12 only 
○​ January 6, 13, 20, 27 

●​ Grades 2-7 only 
○​ February 3, 10, 17, 24 

 

Good News Club (Mondays) 
Mizelle & Wimmer 

●​ September 22 
●​ October 13, 27 
●​ November 10, 24 
●​ December 8  
●​ January 12, 26 
●​ February 9, 23 
●​ March 9, 23 
●​ April 13, 27 

○​  

Music (Wednesdays) 
Read 

●​ September 10, 17, 24 
●​ October 1, 15, 22, 29 
●​ November 5, 12, 19 
●​ December 3, 10, 17 
●​ January 7, 14, 21, 28 
●​ February 4, 11, 18, 25 
●​ March 4, 11, 18, 25 
●​ April 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 
●​ May 6, 13, 20 

Racket Sports (Thursdays) 
●​ April - 9, 16, 30  
●​ May - 7, 14, 21  

Running Club (Mondays) 
●​ September - 22, 29 
●​ October - 6, 13, 20, 27  

Basketball (Thursdays) 
●​ January (Prek - 5th) - 8, 15, 22, 29  
●​ February (6th - 12th) - 12, 19, 26  
●​ March (6th - 12th) - 5, 12, 19 
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